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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 2

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 15:12:57

Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 18

Track: Damp Printed at: 15:23

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY P7F2 Honda VFR 400 5 6:08.107 1:09.819 2

2 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Honda CBR 400 5 6:15.002 6.895 1:12.104 2

3 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN MONO Yamaha YZF 450 5 6:20.474 12.367 1:11.908 2

4 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension /  NBS Brake 

Supplies /  Shepparton Service Centre

MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450

5 6:24.676 16.569 1:12.512 2

5 54 Garry ARBREW / Axle Armor/Tracksliders MONO Yamaha YZ 450 5 6:25.433 17.326 1:12.840 2

6 53 Geoff SANDERS P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 6:32.600 24.493 1:11.693 2

7 262 Kurt LEWIS MONO KTM SMR 450 5 6:39.974 31.867 1:16.576 2

8 96 Brendan D'ARCY P7F2 Honda RS 125 5 6:40.506 32.399 1:14.592 2

9 69 Ray CLOAK MONO Kawasaki KXF 450 5 6:41.766 33.659 1:15.645 2

10 66 Nathan MCINTOSH MONO Yamaha YZF   450 5 6:49.248 41.141 1:17.604 2

11 50 Greg LEWIS / JC's Motorcycle Shop P7F2 Honda RVF 400 5 6:53.421 45.314 1:19.985 2

12 241 Billy SUBASI P7F2 Honda CBR 250 5 6:54.676 46.569 1:18.620 2

13 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 373 5 6:59.502 51.395 1:20.440 2

14 68 Simon GRACE P7F2 Honda CBR 250 5 7:18.000 1:09.893 1:24.142 3

15 107 David ELLIS P7F2 Honda CBR 400 4 6:14.705 1 Lap 1:30.480 2

DNF 67 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing P7F2 Kawasaki ZX  400 1 1:29.404 4 Laps 1:29.404 1

DNF 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles TS Suzuki SV 650 0 5 Laps

DNF 35 Matthew ELITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 0 5 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:09.819 by Stephen BROCKLESBY

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - BROADFORD : 10 - 11 February 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 2

LAP TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 15:12:57

Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 18

Track: Damp Printed at: 15:23

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

3 Cori BOURNE 1:17.579 1:12.512 1:14.699 1:18.398 1:21.488

14 Nick LEITH 1:17.926 1:12.104 1:13.080 1:15.991 1:15.901

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:16.443 1:09.819 1:10.769 1:15.285 1:15.791

50 Greg LEWIS 1:24.103 1:19.985 1:21.312 1:24.219 1:23.802

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:16.174 1:11.693 1:14.752 1:19.183 1:30.798

54 Garry ARBREW 1:18.140 1:12.840 1:14.431 1:19.351 1:20.671

66 Nathan MCINTOSH 1:24.295 1:17.604 1:19.483 1:21.892 1:25.974

67 Adam NICOLSON 1:29.404

68 Simon GRACE 1:34.432 1:27.200 1:24.142 1:25.716 1:26.510

69 Ray CLOAK 1:20.288 1:15.645 1:16.399 1:25.189 1:24.245

86 Jon LAROSA 1:27.539 1:20.440 1:22.155 1:23.923 1:25.445

96 Brendan D'ARCY 1:30.779 1:14.592 1:16.270 1:18.421 1:20.444

107 David ELLIS 1:33.827 1:30.480 1:32.496 1:37.902

241 Billy SUBASI 1:25.914 1:18.620 1:21.151 1:24.067 1:24.924

262 Kurt LEWIS 1:23.879 1:16.576 1:18.244 1:20.237 1:21.038

273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:18.283 1:11.908 1:14.732 1:18.070 1:17.481

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 15:12:57

Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 18

Track: Damp Printed at: 15:23

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3  Cori BOURNE  (4th) 3 27.011 18.647 28.773 1:14.431

1 31.331 18.208 28.040 1:17.579 4 29.206 19.689 30.456 1:19.351

2 27.126 17.899 27.487 1:12.512 5 28.275 20.412 31.984 1:20.671

3 27.119 18.687 28.893 1:14.699

4 28.996 19.530 29.872 1:18.398 66  Nathan MCINTOSH  (10th)

5 29.115 20.452 31.921 1:21.488 1 34.698 19.606 29.991 1:24.295

2 28.829 19.173 29.602 1:17.604

14  Nick LEITH  (2nd) 3 29.074 19.604 30.805 1:19.483

1 31.839 18.079 28.008 1:17.926 4 30.160 20.390 31.342 1:21.892

2 26.953 18.007 27.144 1:12.104 5 30.813 21.092 34.069 1:25.974

3 27.089 18.122 27.869 1:13.080

4 28.196 19.007 28.788 1:15.991 67  Adam NICOLSON  (DNF)

5 27.985 18.967 28.949 1:15.901 1 35.045 20.897 33.462 1:29.404

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (1st) 68  Simon GRACE  (14th)

1 31.816 18.225 26.402 1:16.443 1 38.663 22.508 33.261 1:34.432

2 25.803 17.321 26.695 1:09.819 2 31.674 22.149 33.377 1:27.200

3 25.909 17.270 27.590 1:10.769 3 31.251 21.394 31.497 1:24.142

4 27.692 18.959 28.634 1:15.285 4 31.998 21.567 32.151 1:25.716

5 27.455 19.201 29.135 1:15.791 5 32.304 21.899 32.307 1:26.510

50  Greg LEWIS  (11th) 69  Ray CLOAK  (9th)

1 34.137 19.096 30.870 1:24.103 1 33.140 18.612 28.536 1:20.288

2 29.585 19.392 31.008 1:19.985 2 28.568 18.341 28.736 1:15.645

3 29.813 19.755 31.744 1:21.312 3 28.025 18.799 29.575 1:16.399

4 30.737 20.594 32.888 1:24.219 4 30.172 22.015 33.002 1:25.189

5 30.972 20.024 32.806 1:23.802 5 32.223 20.784 31.238 1:24.245

53  Geoff SANDERS  (6th) 86  Jon LAROSA  (13th)

1 31.237 17.647 27.290 1:16.174 1 36.447 19.841 31.251 1:27.539

2 25.660 17.209 28.824 1:11.693 2 29.944 19.846 30.650 1:20.440

3 26.796 18.549 29.407 1:14.752 3 30.433 20.326 31.396 1:22.155

4 29.196 19.455 30.532 1:19.183 4 30.603 20.603 32.717 1:23.923

5 28.594 1:02.204 1:30.798 5 31.599 20.814 33.032 1:25.445

54  Garry ARBREW  (5th) 96  Brendan D'ARCY  (8th)

1 32.330 18.440 27.370 1:18.140 1 42.971 18.634 29.174 1:30.779

2 27.173 18.195 27.472 1:12.840 2 27.928 18.481 28.183 1:14.592
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 15:12:57

Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 18

Track: Damp Printed at: 15:23

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3 28.020 17.976 30.274 1:16.270 262  Kurt LEWIS  (7th)

4 28.909 19.008 30.504 1:18.421 1 34.455 19.378 30.046 1:23.879

5 29.473 20.112 30.859 1:20.444 2 28.531 18.796 29.249 1:16.576

3 28.618 19.457 30.169 1:18.244

107  David ELLIS  (15th) 4 29.617 19.942 30.678 1:20.237

1 38.544 22.141 33.142 1:33.827 5 30.223 20.071 30.744 1:21.038

2 31.439 22.732 36.309 1:30.480

3 33.704 22.924 35.868 1:32.496 273  Dallas O'SULLIVAN  (3rd)

4 36.426 24.503 36.973 1:37.902 1 32.031 18.504 27.748 1:18.283

2 26.949 17.764 27.195 1:11.908

241  Billy SUBASI  (12th) 3 27.347 18.773 28.612 1:14.732

1 35.725 20.066 30.123 1:25.914 4 29.057 19.532 29.481 1:18.070

2 29.271 18.703 30.646 1:18.620 5 28.450 19.209 29.822 1:17.481

3 29.891 19.444 31.816 1:21.151

4 31.283 20.021 32.763 1:24.067

5 31.772 20.494 32.658 1:24.924

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 2

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 15:12:57

Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 18

Track: Damp Printed at: 15:23

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 53 Geoff SANDERS Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:16.174 1

2 1 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY Honda VFR 400 1:09.819 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 2

LAP SHEET

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 15:12:57

Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 18

Track: Damp Printed at: 15:23

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

53 1:14.752 5.588 53 1:30.798 24.493

Lap 1 14 1:13.080 6.079 262 1:21.038 31.867

53 1:16.174 3 1:14.699 7.759 96 1:20.444 32.399

47 1:16.443 .269 273 1:14.732 7.892 69 1:24.245 33.659

3 1:17.579 1.405 54 1:14.431 8.380 66 1:25.974 41.141

14 1:17.926 1.752 69 1:16.399 15.301 50 1:23.802 45.314

54 1:18.140 1.966 262 1:18.244 21.668 241 1:24.924 46.569

273 1:18.283 2.109 66 1:19.483 24.351 86 1:25.445 51.395

69 1:20.288 4.114 96 1:16.270 24.610 68 1:26.510 1:09.893

262 1:23.879 7.705 50 1:21.312 28.369

50 1:24.103 7.929 241 1:21.151 28.654

66 1:24.295 8.121 86 1:22.155 33.103

241 1:25.914 9.740 68 1:24.142 48.743

86 1:27.539 11.365 107 1:32.496 59.772

67 1:29.404 13.230

96 1:30.779 14.605 Lap 4

107 1:33.827 17.653 47 1:15.285

68 1:34.432 18.258 14 1:15.991 6.785

53 1:19.183 9.486

Lap 2 273 1:18.070 10.677

47 1:09.819 3 1:18.398 10.872

53 1:11.693 1.605 54 1:19.351 12.446

14 1:12.104 3.768 69 1:25.189 25.205

3 1:12.512 3.829 262 1:20.237 26.620

273 1:11.908 3.929 96 1:18.421 27.746

54 1:12.840 4.718 66 1:21.892 30.958

69 1:15.645 9.671 50 1:24.219 37.303

262 1:16.576 14.193 241 1:24.067 37.436

66 1:17.604 15.637 86 1:23.923 41.741

50 1:19.985 17.826 68 1:25.716 59.174

241 1:18.620 18.272

96 1:14.592 19.109 Lap 5

86 1:20.440 21.717 47 1:15.791

68 1:27.200 35.370 107 1:37.902 1 lap

107 1:30.480 38.045 14 1:15.901 6.895

273 1:17.481 12.367

Lap 3 3 1:21.488 16.569

47 1:10.769 54 1:20.671 17.326

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 2

LAP CHART

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 15:12:57

Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 18

Track: Damp Printed at: 15:23

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 212 53 47 47 47 47

74 47 53 53 14 14

34 3 14 14 53 273

3 14 3 3 273 3

273 54 273 273 3 54

33 273 54 54 54 53

47 69 69 69 69 262

14 262 262 262 262 96

53 50 66 66 96 69

35 66 50 96 66 66

54 241 241 50 50 50

241 86 96 241 241 241

96 67 86 86 86 86

69 96 68 68 68 68

262 107 107 107 107

519 68

50

86

66

68

51a

107

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 2

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 15:12:57

Event: R11 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 18

Track: Damp Printed at: 15:23

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 G. SANDERS 25.660 G. SANDERS 17.209 S. BROCKLESBY 26.402 S. BROCKLES 1:09.475 1:09.819

2 S. BROCKLESBY 25.803 S. BROCKLESBY 17.270 N. LEITH 27.144 G. SANDERS 1:10.159 1:11.693

3 D. O'SULLIVAN 26.949 D. O'SULLIVAN 17.764 D. O'SULLIVAN 27.195 D. O'SULLIVA 1:11.908 1:11.908

4 N. LEITH 26.953 C. BOURNE 17.899 G. SANDERS 27.290 N. LEITH 1:12.104 1:12.104

5 G. ARBREW 27.011 B. D'ARCY 17.976 G. ARBREW 27.370 C. BOURNE 1:12.505 1:12.512

6 C. BOURNE 27.119 N. LEITH 18.007 C. BOURNE 27.487 G. ARBREW 1:12.576 1:12.840

7 B. D'ARCY 27.928 G. ARBREW 18.195 B. D'ARCY 28.183 B. D'ARCY 1:14.087 1:14.592

8 R. CLOAK 28.025 R. CLOAK 18.341 R. CLOAK 28.536 R. CLOAK 1:14.902 1:15.645

9 K. LEWIS 28.531 B. SUBASI 18.703 K. LEWIS 29.249 K. LEWIS 1:16.576 1:16.576

10 N. MCINTOSH 28.829 K. LEWIS 18.796 N. MCINTOSH 29.602 N. MCINTOSH 1:17.604 1:17.604

11 B. SUBASI 29.271 G. LEWIS 19.096 B. SUBASI 30.123 B. SUBASI 1:18.097 1:18.620

12 G. LEWIS 29.585 N. MCINTOSH 19.173 J. LAROSA 30.650 G. LEWIS 1:19.551 1:19.985

13 J. LAROSA 29.944 J. LAROSA 19.841 G. LEWIS 30.870 J. LAROSA 1:20.435 1:20.440

14 A. NICOLSON 31.106 A. NICOLSON 20.897 S. GRACE 31.497 S. GRACE 1:24.142 1:24.142

15 S. GRACE 31.251 S. GRACE 21.394 D. ELLIS 33.142 A. NICOLSON 1:25.465 1:29.404

16 D. ELLIS 31.439 D. ELLIS 22.141 A. NICOLSON 33.462 D. ELLIS 1:26.722 1:30.480

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


